MMEMSAC Agenda
September 15t 2025

1800 Call to Order/Introductions
Approval of Minutes
Notice of recording in progress

1805 President’s Report

1810 Regional Affairs Committee Report
1815 SEMSAC Report

1820 Medical Advisory Committee

1825 MD Trauma Network

1830 Pediatric Medical Advisory Committee
1835 Frederick County Reports

EMS Operational Program

e Medical Review/QA

e Educational Program

e EMS Committee

e Emergency Communications/Emergency Management
1855 Washington County Reports

e EMS Operational Program

e Medical Review/QA
e Educational Program

e Emergency Communications/Emergency Management

1915 Region | & Il Healthcare Committee



1920

1940

1945

1950

2000

MMEMSAC Agenda
September 15t 2025

Agency Reports

Frederick Memorial Hospital

Meritus Medical Center

Frederick County Health Department
Washington County Health Department
MFRI

MSP Aviation

Unfinished Business

New Business

MIEMSS Regional Administrator Report

Next Meeting Date & Adjournment



